
Interstate

US Highway

GA Highway

Winery

10

10

10

10

105

106

110

111

117

125

132

137

139

14

14

14

14

145

165

167

169

170

189

191

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

227

229

25

25

26

263

27

27

27

30

35

35

35

36

40

46

47

48

48

49

49

50

51

51

51

51

52

52

52

53

53

55

55

63

67

69

75

75

75

75

77

77

77

77

79

79

79

85

87

9

9

9

9

91

91

95

101

102

104

106

109

11

11

111

111

117

119

121

121

125

125

133 135

136

144

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

1616
16

166

169

17

17

17

17

17

21

21

21

212

22

22

225

23

23

2424

24

24

24

242

252

257

26

26
26

26

27

293

300
32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

34

36

36

36

362

37

37

37

41

41

42

44

49

49

5

52

52

53

55

56

56

56

57

57

57

57

61

61

62

62

67

74

74

74

76
76

77

79

79

80

8083

83

88

90

90

91

91

91

93

94

94

94

9696

97

100

115

12

12

121

13

145

183

2

22

20

20
20

20

20

200200

247

267

267

285

375

4

47

51

53

59
65

69

69

71

71

77

79

79

79

81

81

85

85

87

A1A

A1A

109

16

16

18

209

209

218

24

24

251

28

28 49

51

63

9

10

11

12

121

121

125

151

151

170

18

183

19

215

4

5

5

61

64

70

72

72

72

72

72

9

9
9

9

903

97

108

108

27

30

30

30

50

53

55

55
68

68

68

68

72

51

106

98

1

1

1

129

129

129

129

129

17

17

19

19

19

221

221

23

23

23

23

25

25

25

27

27

27

27

27

278

27A

27A

280

29

301

301

319

319
341

341

341

378

41

41

41

441

441

441

441

76

76

78

80

80

82

82

84

84

84

1

1

15

15

15

17

176

176

178

178

178

17A
21

21

21

221

221

25

25

278

278

301

301

321

321

321

378

401

521

521

601

601

601

76

76

76

78

78

129

19

19

221

23

25

276

52

64

64

64

74

11

127

231

231

27

321

41

41141A431

64

64

64

70
70

70S

11

231

231

231

231

278

280

280

29

29

29

31

31

31
331

331

411

431

431

431

431

72

72

80

80

82

82

84

129 17

19

221

231

27
301

319

331

41

90

90

90

90

98

98

23
123

441129

29

78

123

16

20
20

75

75

85

95

20

26

26

26

85

385

77

95

95

26

40

40

77

85

85

24

40

75

75

59

65

65

65

65

85

10

10

10

10

95

85

985

Apalachicola NF

Osceola NF

Conecuh NF

Tuskegee NF

Talladega NF

Talladega NF

Oconee NF

Oconee 
National Forest

Sumter NF

Sumter NF

Chattahoochee
NF

Chattahoochee 
National Forest Sumter

Nat’l Forest

Nantahala NF

Pisgah NFCherokee NF

Uwharrie NF

Pisgah NF

Pisgah NF

Cherokee NF

Timucuan Ecological And Historic Preserve

Gulf Islands
National
Seashore

Cumberland Island National Seashore

Fort Pulaski National Monument

Andersonville National
Historic Site

Horseshoe Bend
National Military Park

Congaree Swamp National Monument

Little
River
Canyon
NP

Chickamauga and Chattanooga National Military Park

Cowpens National Battlefield

Kings Mountain
National MP

Great Smoky Mountains NP

Stones River NB

Tallahassee

Montgomery

Athens

Columbia

Tallahassee

Montgomery

Atlanta

Columbia

Tallahassee

Montgomery

Athens

Columbia

Atlanta

G e o r g i a
State Capitals
County Seat
Cities 500,000+
Cities 100,000-499,999
Cities 50,000-99,999
Cities 10,000-49,999
Cities 0-9,999

Metro Areas
Airports

Toll Roads and Bridges
Interstate Highways
U.S. Highways
State Highways
Railroads

Major Rivers
Intermediate Rivers
Minor Rivers
Canals
Lakes

State Boundaries
County Boundaries

100 KM

100 Miles

50 KM

50 Miles0

0 25 KM

25 Miles

Military Property
National Forest
National Wildlife Refuge
National Park
Indian Reservation

1
2

3

4

5

6

Interstate

US Highway

GA Highway

Wine Trail 
(see reverse for details)

 W  NE
Georgia Foothills

T R  I L
The foothills of Georgia are surrounded by serene lakes with views of the 

Southern Blue Ridge Mountains. Dotted throughout the landscape are wineries 
and tasting rooms where one can enjoy the fruit of the vine, each with its own 

style and as different as the wines they produce. So come, travel along the 
Georgia Foothills Wine Trail and discover your favorite wine!

SEARCH FOR GEORGIA FOOTHILLS WINE TRAIL ON
www.ExploreGeorgia.org
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Elegantly rustic & inviting, you will feel right at home amidst our 
rusty tin & old wood walls. Plenty of nooks for an intimate getaway 
or to sit back & relax. For a large group, call to reserve our upstairs 
loft & bar with views overlooking the farm. We specialize in fruit, 
or “country wines” reminiscent of those our southern families 
used to make. 

SWEET ACRE FARMS WINERY
7584 BILL WILSON RD • ALTO, GEORGIA 30510 • 770.262.6274 • WWW.SWEETACREFARMS.COM
HOURS: SUN. - MON. 1 - 6PM   |  THURS. 3 - 7PM  |  FRI. 1 - 7PM  |  SAT. 11 - 7PM

 

TRAIL POINT
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From the prehistoric Mound Builders, to the Cherokee, to the 506th 
Airborne Infantry Regiment running “3 miles up, 3 miles down”- 
the famous Band of Brothers, Currahee Mountain has witnessed 
it all. We are a small, family owned winery creating hand-crafted 
wines from Vinifera, Muscadine & other native grapes. We invite 
you to enjoy our award-winning wines, & gaze at the mountain.

CURRAHEE VINEYARDS & WINERY
3301 W. CURRAHEE ST • TOCCOA, GA 30577 • 706.768.5383 • WWW.CURRAHEEVINEYARDS.COM
HOURS: THURSDAY – FRIDAY 12 - 6PM   |  SATURDAY 11 - 6PM   |  SUNDAY 1 - 6PM

 

TRAIL POINT
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The Southern Alpaca Connection, in beautiful, historic Lavonia, 
offers you a unique wine tasting experience in an intimate, quaint 
setting. Wines from Crane Creek, Twelve Spies, Sweet Acre Farms, 
and Boutierre wineries, as well as freshly roasted coffees by our 
own coffee company, The Alpaca Bean Coffee Co., are available in 
our wine and coffee shoppe.

SOUTHERN ALPACA CONNECTION 
1192 E. MAIN ST • LAVONIA, GEORGIA 30553 • WWW.SOUTHERNALPACACONNECTION.COM
HOURS: THURSDAY – SATURDAY 1 - 7PM 

 

TRAIL POINT
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We are a honey winery producing fine mead wine using our apiary/
bee farm to make traditional meads, pyments (honey + grape 
wines), melomels, & other fine meads to delight your palette. 
Winery tours are Friday & Saturday & the tasting room is open 
Tuesday to Saturday. We have honey tastings, live bee hive, gift 
shop, & a gorgeous porch perfect for sipping natures nectar.

SOUTHERN ORIGIN MEADERY BAR & 
PORCH – BLUE HAVEN BEE COMPANY
2069 BOND AVE • CANON, GEORGIA 30520 • 706.245.6586 • WWW.BLUEHAVENBEE.COM/MEADERY
HOURS: TUESDAY - THURSDAY 10 - 5PM   |  FRIDAY - SATURDAY 10 - 6PM

 

TRAIL POINT
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We boast 32 acres of grape varietals, a winery garden, event room, 
& a bed/breakfast Inn. Boutier wines have earned national & 
international awards, including: gold, silver, & bronze for French 
American Hybrid Varietals, DeChaunac & Baco Noir, & Chardonnay; 
silver & bronze for Peach Chardonnay & Chambourcin. Visit us or 
check out our events calender to create your memorable experience.

BOUTIER WINERY & INN
4506 HUDSON RIVER CHURCH RD • DANIELSVILLE, GEORGIA 30633 • 706.789.00593
WWW.BOUTIERWINERY.COM  | HOURS: MONDAY – SUNDAY 11 - 5PM

 

TRAIL POINT
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One of the oldest, largest & most awarded wineries in the east 
coast making wines from native muscadine grapes & classic vitis 
vinifera varieties. Our multi-awarded wines are served in the tasting 
room, with public or private tours for small or large groups upon 
reservation. The winery is located within the Château Élan Resort, 
so come stay with us for the ultimate retreat experience.

CHATEAU ELAN WINERY
100 TOUR DE FRANCE • BRASELTON, GA 30517 • 540.446.7679 • WWW.CHATEAUELANWINERY.COM
HOURS: MONDAY - THURSDAY 11 - 7PM   |  FRIDAY - SATURDAY 11 - 10PM   |  SUNDAY 12 - 7PM

 

TRAIL POINT


